MC2C RFI Company Names and Addresses

1.  Northrop Grumman Corporation

     Mail Stop C10-222

     PO Box 9650 

     Melbourne, FL 32902-9650

     POC:  Bob Hasling (321) 726-7791

     Bob_hasling@northropgrumman.com
2.  AlphaTech, Inc.

     50 Mall Road

     Burlington, MA 01803

     POC:  Dr. Bruce J. Rosenberg (781) 273-338 ext 202

     Bruce.Rosenberg@alphatech.com
3.  Lockheed Martin Systems Integration

     1801 State Route 17C, MD 0124

     Owego, NY 13827

     POC:  Scott Greene (607) 751-3990

     Scott.greene@lmco.com
4.  TRW Systems 

     Attn:  Mr. Culbertson, Ste 7134

     12900 Federal Systems Park Drive

     Fairfax, VA 22033-4410

     POC:  Grady Culbertson (703) 803-5182

    Grady.Culbertson@trw.com
     TRW Systems 

     Attn:  Mr.Sarpolus, Ste 1120, Bldg R-2

     One Space Park Drive

     Redondo Beach, CA 90278

     POC:  Rick Sarpolus (310) 812-6683

     Rick.sarpolus@trw.com
5.  ComCept, Inc. NAME CHANGE to L3 Communications ComCept

     2800 Discovery Blvd.

     Rockwall, TX 75032

     POCs:  Phil Yates or Mark Bigham (972) 772-7501

     pyates@comceptinc.com 

     mbigham@comceptinc.com 

6.  General Dynamics Information Systems and Technology

     7025 Harbour View Blvd, Ste 101

     Suffolk, VA 23435

     POC:  Bob Pryor (Acq Mgr) (757) 827-2420 or Greg Pitman (Contracts Mgr) (757) 673-2408)

     Robert.Pryor@gd-ais.com 

     Greg.Pitman@gd-ais.com 

7.   Harris Corporation 

      Government Communications Systems Division

      PO Box 37

      Melbourne, FL 32902-0037

      POC:  Tom Rooney (321) 729-7148

      trooney@harris.com 

8.  Silver Bullet Solutions, Inc.

     davem@silverbulletinc.com 

 

9.   Mercury Computer Systems, Inc. 

      14160 Dallas Parkway, Ste 800

      Dallas, TX 75240

      POC: Joey Sevin (972) 960-1064

      jsevin@mc.com 

10.  ITT Defense, Advanced Engineering & Sciences 

       2560 Huntington Ave

       Alexandria, VA 22303-1410

       POC: Ken Mathiasmeier (703) 329-4334

       Ken.mathiasmeier@itt.com 

11.  The Boeing Company 

       Integrated Defense Systems

       2201 Seal Beach Blvd.

       Seal Beach, CA 90740-1515

       POC:  Grady Eakin (562) 797-2050

       grady.j.eakin@boeing.com 

12.  AT&T Government Solutions

       2940 Presidential Drive

       Fairborn, OH 45324

       POC:  Joseph D’Angelo, Jr (937) 429-7773

       Dangelojr@att.com 

13.  Analytical Graphics, Inc.

       40 General Warren Blvd

       Malvern, PA 19355

       POC: Paul Welsh (610) 578-1004

       welsh@stk.com
14.  Cisco Systems, Inc.

 patrya@cisco.com
15.  BAE Systems Information & Electronic Warfare Systems

       Development & Initiatives 

       PO Box 868, PTP1-2228

       Nashua, NH 03061-0868

       POC:  Jim Dempsey, Director MC2C (603) 885-7538

       James.c.Dempsey@baesystems.com
 

16.  L3 Communications, Integrated Systems 

       1001 Jack Finney Blvd

        Greenville, TX 75402

        POC:  Chuck Maggio (903) 408-2267

        maggioCL@ISL-3com.com
 

17.  Booz Allen Hamilton

 8283 Greensboro Drive

 McLean, VA 22102

       POC:  Scott Welles (703) 917-2496

       Welles_scott@bah.com
 

18.  Science Applications International Corporation 

       22 Enterprise Parkway, Ste 200

       Hampton, VA 23666

       POCs:  Ed Ashley, Technical (757) 827-2620 or Kathleen Futrell, Contractual (757) 827-2612

       ashleye@saic.com
       futrellk@saic.com
 

19.  Raytheon Command, Control and Communications Systems 

       1501 72nd Street N

       St. Petersburg, FL 33710

       PO Box 12248

       St. Petersburg, FL 33722-2248

       POC:  Mike Chester (727) 302-2802

       Mike.chester@raytheon.com
  

20.  Veridian Systems Division 

       1400 Key Blvd, Ste 100

       Arlington, VA 22209

       POC: Reg Rider (703) 797-7019, Joe Alt (703) 516-6303 or Jarred Miller (703) 516-6309

       Reg.rider@veridian.com
       Joe.alt@veridian.com
       Jarred.miller@veridian.com
 

21.  Frontier Technology, Inc. 

       6785 Hollister Ave

       Goleta, CA 93117

       POC: Michael VonPlinsky (805) 685-6672 ext 123

       MVP@sb.fti-net.com
 

